Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet
Part Number: 156-02527
Bundle can rotate to any orientation, allowing routing in any direction regardless

of mounting point.

2-piece design allows installer to slide clip around cable tie to obtain optimum
orientation

Clip is reusable, making relocation or adjustments simple

Article Number 156-02527

Type T50SMVCOC25-31

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton’s 2-Piece Cable Tie with Pipe Clip secures cables to

tubular frame rails. The cable tie bundles wires, cables or tubes, and
the C-clip snaps onto the tubular frame rail. The clip can be removed
from the mounting surface and reinstalled without additional fasteners.

Short Description 1-Piece Cable Tie with Pipe Clip, 8.0"L (25-31mm,) 50lb Tensile
Strength, PA66HIRHSUV, BK, 250/pkg

Global Part Name T50SMVCOC25-31-PA66HIRHSUV/PAG6HIRHS-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Material

222

8.27

210.0

Omega Clip

none

0.19

4.7

0.08

2.0

1.97

50.0

1.35

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized
(PA66HIRHSUV) Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized
(PA66HIRHS)



Foot Part Material PA66HIRHSUV

Material Shortcut PA66HIRHS PA66HIRHSUV

UV Resistant (Yes/No) Yes

Operating Temperature -40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 250

Package Quantity (Metric) 250
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